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NOTICE OF RESULT OF ELECTION 
 

 
 

ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTION 
INSURANCE SUBSECTOR 

 
1. 2011 12 11 — 

The following is a statement of the result of the above election held on 11 December 2011— 
 

 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

1  WONG KWAI CHUEN ANDREW 65
2  YAN GEORGE KIN PUI 56
3  KWOK SEK CHI DAVID 46
4  LAU SIU MUN SAMMY 59
5  KOON WOO KAM OI AGNES 54
6  YU KIN NAM 74
7  FUNG HAU CHUNG ANDREW 74
8  POON WING FAI JIMMY 66
9  TSANG HING LUN ALAN 27
10  CHOY CHUNG FOO 64
11  CHUN YUK CHI JACKIE 60
12  CHENG KWOK PING 76
13  CHAN YIM KWONG 47
14  WAN CHI TAK 55
15  SIU PIK YING 49
16  CHU WING YIU 71
17  LEUNG WOON WING (GEORGE 

LEUNG) 
56

18  TSE SHU PUI ANTONIO 40
19  WONG KOK HO 56

 
2. — 

It is hereby notified that the following candidates are declared to be elected for the above- 
mentioned subsector— 

 
1  WONG KWAI CHUEN ANDREW 
2  YAN GEORGE KIN PUI 



3  KWOK SEK CHI DAVID 
4  LAU SIU MUN SAMMY 
5  KOON WOO KAM OI AGNES 
6  YU KIN NAM 
7  FUNG HAU CHUNG ANDREW 
8  POON WING FAI JIMMY 
10  CHOY CHUNG FOO 
11  CHUN YUK CHI JACKIE 
12  CHENG KWOK PING 
13  CHAN YIM KWONG 
14  WAN CHI TAK 
15  SIU PIK YING 
16  CHU WING YIU 
17  LEUNG WOON WING (GEORGE 

LEUNG) 
18  TSE SHU PUI ANTONIO 
19  WONG KOK HO 

 
 
2011 12 12  
12 December 2011 KWAN Belinda Returning Officer

for the Insurance subsector
 


